GALVESTON COUNTY, ET AL VS. LLOYD SAMUEL MARSHALL

Defendant: LLOYD SAMUEL MARSHALL

Court: 122ND

Account #: 7030-0181-0012-000R (225092) Minimum Bid: Notes: 

Legal Description

LOT TWELVE (12) AND THE WEST ONE-HALF (W1/2) OF LOT THIRTEEN (13), BLOCK ONE HUNDRED EIGHTY-ONE 

(181), TEXAS CITY, GALVESTON COUNTY, TEXAS, SAID PROPERTY DESCRIBED MORE PARTICULARLY IN THE 

INSTRUMENT RECORDED IN VOLUME 2469, PAGE 290 DR, IN THE OFFICIAL DEED RECORDS OF GALVESTON COUNTY, 

TEXAS

Address/Location per GCAD: VACANT LOT AT 709 MARTIN LUTHER KING BLVD, TEXAS CITY

[...]

Atty For Plaintiff: LINEBARGER

Style of Case: GALVESTON COUNTY, ET AL VS. SEAVIEW INVESTMENTS, INC

Defendant: SEAVIEW INVESTMENTS, INC

Court: 56TH

Account #: 6240-0183-0020-000R (151903) Minimum Bid: Notes: 

Legal Description

LOT TWENTY (20), BLOCK ONE HUNDRED EIGHTY-THREE (183), SAN LEON TOWNSITE IN THE AMOS EDWARDS 

LEAGUE, GALVESTON COUNTY, TEXAS AS RECORDED IN VOLUME 238, PAGE 27 OF THE MAP RECORDS OF 

GALVESTON COUNTY

Address/Location per GCAD: VACANT LOT IN 1000 BLK OF 14TH STREET, SAN LEON

ONLINE

Sale #: 10 Sale Type: